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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 13191  100.00% 129.01-130 133 1.01% 3381 25.63% 9943 75.38%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 13189 99.98% 128.01-129 131 0.99% 3512 26.62% 9810 74.37%
177.01-178 2 0.02% 5 0.04% 13188 99.98% 127.01-128 147 1.11% 3659 27.74% 9679 73.38%
176.01-177 2 0.02% 7 0.05% 13186 99.96% 126.01-127 130 0.99% 3789 28.72% 9532 72.26%
175.01-176 1 0.01% 8 0.06% 13184 99.95% 125.01-126 115 0.87% 3904 29.60% 9402 71.28%
174.01-175 3 0.02% 1" 0.08% 13183 99.94% 124.01-125 131 0.99% 4035 30.59% 9287 70.40%
173.01-174 4 0.03% 15 0.11% 13180 99.92% 123.01-124 155 1.18% 4190 31.76% 9156 69.41%
172.01-173 3 0.02% 18 0.14% 13176 99.89% 122.01-123 147 1.11% 4337 32.88% 9001 68.24%
171.01-172 5 0.04% 23 0.17% 13173 99.86% 121.01-122 168 1.27% 4505 34.15% 8854 67.12%
170.01-171 13 0.10% 36 0.27% 13168 99.83%  120.01-121 138 1.05% 4643 35.20% 8686 65.85%
169.01- 170 12 0.09% 48 0.36% 13155 99.73%  119.01-120 135 1.02% 4778 36.22% 8548 64.80%
168.01 - 169 12 0.09% 60 0.45% 13143 99.64% 118.01-119 124 0.94% 4902 37.16% 8413 63.78%
167.01 - 168 19 0.14% 79 0.60% 13131 99.55% 117.01- 118 147 1.11% 5049 38.28% 8289 62.84%
166.01 - 167 20 0.15% 99 0.75% 13112 99.40% 116.01-117 151 1.14% 5200 39.42% 8142 61.72%
165.01 - 166 15 0.1% 114 0.86% 13092 99.25% 115.01- 116 143 1.08% 5343 40.50% 7991 60.58%
164.01 - 165 27 0.20% 141 1.07% 13077 99.14% 114.01-115 170 1.29% 5513 41.79% 7848 59.50%
163.01 - 164 23 0.17% 164 1.24% 13050 98.93% 113.01-114 131 0.99% 5644 42.79% 7678 58.21%
162.01- 163 37 0.28% 201 1.52% 13027 98.76%  112.01-113 151 1.14% 5795 43.93% 7547 57.21%
161.01 - 162 37 0.28% 238 1.80% 12990 98.48%  111.01-112 149 1.13% 5944 45.06% 7396 56.07 %
160.01 - 161 33 0.25% 271 2.05% 12953 98.20%  110.01- 111 137 1.04% 6081 46.10% 7247 54.94%
159.01 - 160 32 0.24% 303 2.30% 12920 97.95% 109.01- 110 134 1.02% 6215 47.12% 7110 53.90%
158.01 - 159 59 0.45% 362 2.74% 12888 97.70% 108.01-109 151 1.14% 6366 48.26% 6976 52.88%
157.01- 158 62 0.47% 424 3.21% 12829 97.26% 107.01-108 152 1.15% 6518 49.41% 6825 51.74%
156.01 - 157 54 0.41% 478 3.62% 12767 96.79% 106.01 - 107 155 1.18% 6673 50.59% 6673 50.59%
155.01 - 156 58 0.44% 536 4.06% 12713 96.38% 105.01 - 106 153 1.16% 6826 51.75% 6518 49.41%
154.01 - 155 77 0.58% 613 4.65% 12655 95.94% 104.01-105 147 1.11% 6973 52.86% 6365 48.25%
153.01 - 154 74 0.56% 687 521% 12578 95.35% 103.01- 104 153 1.16% 7126 54.02% 6218 47.14%
152.01-153 95 0.72% 782 5.93% 12504 94.79% 102.01- 103 162 1.23% 7288 55.25% 6065 45.98%
151.01 - 152 93 0.71% 875 6.63% 12409 94.07% 101.01-102 167 1.27% 7455 56.52% 5903 44.75%
150.01 - 151 68 0.52% 943 7.15% 12316 93.37% 100.01 - 101 170 1.29% 7625 57.80% 5736 43.48%
149.01 - 150 94 0.71% 1037 7.86% 12248 92.85%  99.01-100 121 0.92% 7746 58.72% 5566 42.20%
148.01 - 149 85 0.64% 1122 851% 12154 92.14%  98.01-99 149 1.13% 7895 59.85% 5445 41.28%
147.01- 148 82 0.62% 1204 9.13% 12069 91.49%  97.01-98 174 1.32% 8069 61.17% 5296 40.15%
146.01 - 147 103 0.78% 1307 9.91% 11987 90.87%  96.01-97 144 1.09% 8213 62.26% 5122 38.83%

145.01 - 146 110 0.83% 1417 10.74% 11884 90.09%  95.01-96 157 1.19% 8370 63.45% 4978 37.74%
144.01 - 145 110 0.83% 1527 11.58% 11774 89.26%  94.01-95 149 1.13% 8519 64.58% 4821 36.55%
143.01 - 144 92 0.70% 1619 12.27% 11664 88.42%  93.01-94 151 1.14% 8670 65.73% 4672 35.42%
142.01- 143 103 0.78% 1722 13.05% 11572 87.73%  92.01-93 160 1.21% 8830 66.94% 4521 34.27%
141.01 - 142 104 0.79% 1826 13.84% 11469 86.95%  91.01-92 169 1.28% 8999 68.22% 4361 33.06%
140.01 - 141 116 0.88% 1942 14.72% 11365 86.16%  90.01-91 145 1.10% 9144 69.32% 4192 31.78%
139.01 - 140 122 0.92% 2064 15.65% 11249 85.28%  89.01-90 154 1.17% 9298 70.49% 4047 30.68%
138.01-139 133 1.01% 2197 16.66% 11127 84.35%  88.01-89 154 1.17% 9452 71.65% 3893 29.51%
137.01-138 130 0.99% 2327 17.64% 10994 83.34%  87.01-88 146 1.11% 9598 72.76% 3739 28.35%
136.01 - 137 132 1.00% 2459 18.64% 10864 82.36%  86.01-87 158 1.20% 9756 73.96% 3593 27.24%
135.01-136 125 0.95% 2584 19.59% 10732 81.36%  85.01-86 138 1.05% 9894 75.01% 3435 26.04%
134.01-135 107 0.81% 2691 20.40% 10607 80.41%  84.01-85 115 0.87% 10009 75.88% 3297 24.99%
133.01- 134 139 1.05% 2830 21.45% 10500 79.60%  83.01-84 150 1.14% 10159 77.01% 3182 24.12%
132.01-133 139 1.05% 2969 22.51% 10361 78.55% = 82.01-83 124 0.94% 10283 77.95% 3032 22.99%
131.01-132 131 0.99% 3100 23.50% 10222 7749%  81.01-82 123 0.93% 10406 78.89% 2908 22.05%
130.01 - 131 148 1.12% 3248 24.62% 10091 76.50%  80.01- 81 17 0.89% 10523 79.77% 2785 21.11%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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115 0.87%
144 1.09%
137 1.04%
116 0.88%
137 1.04%
114 0.86%
121 0.92%
112 0.85%
116 0.88%
88 0.67%
86 0.65%
83 0.63%
110 0.83%
94 0.71%
73 0.55%
53 0.40%
55 0.42%
67 0.51%
46 0.35%
60 0.45%
61 0.46%
39 0.30%
42 0.32%
42 0.32%
41 0.31%
40 0.30%
36 0.27%
44 0.33%
27 0.20%
35 0.27%
20 0.15%
28 0.21%
31 0.24%
19 0.14%
26 0.20%
18 0.14%
16 0.12%
17 0.13%
9 0.07%
1 0.08%
16 0.12%
8 0.06%
15 0.1%
5 0.04%
9 0.07%
12 0.09%
7 0.05%
6 0.05%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
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10638 80.65%
10782 81.74%
10919 82.78%
11035 83.66%
11172 84.69%
11286 85.56%
11407 86.48%
11519 87.32%
11635 88.20%
11723 88.87%
11809 89.52%
11892 90.15%
12002 90.99%
12096 91.70%
12169 92.25%
12222 92.65%
12277 93.07%
12344 93.58%
12390 93.93%
12450 94.38%
12511 94.84%
12550 95.14%
12592 95.46%
12634 95.78%
12675 96.09%
12715 96.39%
12751 96.66%
12795 97.00%
12822 97.20%
12857 97.47%
12877 97.62%
12905 97.83%
12936 98.07%
12955 98.21%
12981 98.41%
12999 98.54%
13015 98.67%
13032 98.79%
13041 98.86%
13052 98.95%
13068 99.07%
13076 99.13%
13091 99.24%
13096 99.28%
13105 99.35%
13117 99.44%
13124 99.49%
13130 99.54%
13134 99.57%
13137 99.59%
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N
2668

2553
2409
2272
2156
2019
1905
1784
1672
1556
1468
1382
1299
1189
1095
1022
969
914
847
801
741
680
641
599
557
516
476
440
396
369
334
314
286
255
236
210
192
176
159
150
139
123
115
100
95
86
74
67
61
57

[Epaew
20.23%
19.35%
18.26%
17.22%
16.34%
15.31%
14.44%
13.52%
12.68%
11.80%
11.13%
10.48%

9.85%
9.01%
8.30%
7.75%
7.35%
6.93%
6.42%
6.07%
5.62%
5.16%
4.86%
4.54%
4.22%
3.91%
3.61%
3.34%
3.00%
2.80%
2.53%
2.38%
217%
1.93%
1.79%
1.59%
1.46%
1.33%
1.21%
1.14%
1.05%
0.93%
0.87%
0.76%
0.72%
0.65%
0.56%
0.51%
0.46%
0.43%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.03%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.1%
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NE
13141

13148
13152
13154
13154
13157
13159
13163
13165
13167
13167
13167
13168
13171
13171
13171
13172
13172
13172
13174
13175
13176
13177
13177
13177
13177
13177
13177
13177
13191

BTtk
99.62%
99.67%
99.70%
99.72%
99.72%
99.74%
99.76%
99.79%
99.80%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.83%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.87%
99.88%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%

100.00%
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54
50
43
39
37
37
34
32
28
26
24
24
24
23
20
20
20
19
19
19
17
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

[Epaew
0.41%
0.38%
0.33%
0.30%
0.28%
0.28%
0.26%
0.24%
0.21%
0.20%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.17%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%



